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1 Elise Johnson Zdministration
" =Excused
Date Weekday Day Type Sche in Break Resume out oT Done Work Ovartime  Short Leave Taken Remark
0170272009 Sunday RESTDAY 1 i i i i i i i
02/02/2009 Monday WORKDAY 1 08:59 ! 12:34 ! 13:15 ! 19:51 ! ! &.00 ! 1.51 !
03/02/2009 Tuesday WORKDAY 1 05:02 E 12:15 E 13:40 E 19:04 E E 7.33 E 1.04 E 0.27
04/02/2009 Wednesday WORKDAY 1 08:35 ! 17:24 ! 13:23 ! 18:22 ! ! 7.54 ! 0.2z ! 0.06
05/02/2009 Thuraday WORKDAY 1 0 58 E 12:35 E 13:23 E 19:33 E E §.00 E 1.33 E
06/02/2009 Friday WORKDAY 1 06:54 ! 12:33 ! 13:30 ! 17:54 ! ! 7.54 ! ! 0.06
07/02/2009 Saturday RESTDAY 1 E E E E E E E
D8/02/2009 Sunday RESTDAY 1 ! ! ! ! ! ! !
08/02/2009 Monday WORKDAY 1 0 47 E 12:35 E 13 :24 E 19:15 E E §.00 E 1.15 E
10/02/2009 Tuesday WORKDAY 1 08:55 ! 12:36 ! 13:45 ! 18:29 ! ! 7.45 ! 0.29 ! 0.15
11/02/2009 Wednesday WORKDAY 1 P— E 12:3B E 13:25 E 18:27 E E §.00 E 0.27 E
12/02/2009 Thuraday WORKDAY 1 05:01 E 12:37 E 13:29 E 19:32 E E 7.59 E 1.3z E 0.01
13/02 2009 Friday WORKDRY 1 0B:41 ! 12:36 ! 13:30 ! 17:59 ! ! 7.53 ! ! 0.01
14/02/2009 Saturday RESTDAY 1 E E E E E E E
15/02/2009 Sunday RESTDRY 1 ! ! ! ! ! ! :
16/02/2009 Monday WORKDAY 1 0E:49 E 17:28 E 13126 E 18:15 E E 7.58 E 0.1% E 0.02
177022009 Tuesday WORKDAY 1 08:59 ! 12:32 ! 13 :24 !2|: r11 ! ! &.00 ! 2.11 i
18/02/2009 Wednesday WORKDAY 1 09:00 E 12:31 E 13:34 E 16:12 E E 7.56 E 0.1z E 0.04
13/02,/2009 Thuraday WORKDAY 1 OB:44 ! 12:30 ! 13:25 ! 18:332 ! ! &.00 ! D.32 i
20/02/2009 Friday WORKDAY 1 08:39 E 1Z:23 E 13:26 E 18:02 E E 7.52 E 0.0z E 0.08
21/02/2009 Saturday RESTDRY 1 ! ! ! ! 09:30 ! 15:22 ! 5.532 :
2270272009 Sunday RESTDAY 1 E E E E E E E
23022009 Monday WORKDAY 1 08:51 ! 12:32 ! 13:232 ! 18:29 ! ! &.00 ! 0.z9 i
24/02/2009 Tussday WORKDAY 1 06:54 E 1Z:16 E 13:31 E 16:19 E E 7.45 E 0.19 E 0.15
25/02/2009 Wednesday WORKDAY 1 0945 ! 12:33 ! 13:19 ! 18:03 ! ! 7.15 ! 0.03 i 0.45
26/02/2009 Thursday WORKDAY 1 09:00 E 12:33 E 13:20 E 18:25 E E 5.00 E D.25 E
27/02/2009 Friday WORKDAY 1 i i i 16:30 i i i i 1.30
28/02/2009 Saturday RESTDAY 1 E E E E E E E
Day Type Total Days PFresant AbEent Work Owertime Ehort RBSENT
WOREDAY 20 20 149.50 13.01 3.40 ANNUAL
HOLIDAY SICK
RESTDAY a 1 5.52 HOSFITAL
OFFDRY MATERNITY
28 21 D 129.50 16.53 3.40 PATERNITY
EMERGENCY
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